Power Hub Motherboard
FieldConnex® Fieldbus
MBHC-FB-8R.HSC*
< 8 segments, redundant, individual modules per segment
< Supports all PLC and PCS hosts
< High-power trunk: Live work on devices in any hazardous area
< Best quality, smallest size and lowest heat dissipation
< For FOUNDATION Fieldbus H1

See manual
Interface
Type code Description
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.010 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 1 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.020 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 2 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.030 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 3 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.050 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 5 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.100 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 10 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.150 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 15 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.200 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 20 m
Type code Description
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.010 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 1 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.020 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 2 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.030 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 3 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.050 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 5 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.100 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 10 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.150 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 15 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.200 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 20 m
Additional Information
Type code Description
ACC-MB-HSK Screening/earthing kit
Note: the screening/earthing kit is not available for the version with type code extension ".R"